050 Blue Division Hockey

Fridays 2013-2014
	                          R.E.S.P. Whites

	Name
	Home Phone #
	Work Phone #
	E-mail

	Shipley, Steve

Team Representative
	723-0465
	
	steve.shipley@rogers.com

	Berkeley, Peter
	729-9922
	
	peterberkeley@gmail.com 

	Chiarelli, Ron
	225-8509
	567-9494
	ronchiarelli@sympatico.ca 

	Dorey, Greg
	749-3445
	994-3774
	gregxdor@hotmail.com 

	Harris, Randy
	830-8710
	
	mustangrandy@rogers.com 

	Lewis, Bob  
	837-3065
	
	b.g.lewis@rogers.com 

	Maltais, Randy
	
	
	maltaisrs@sympatico.ca 

	Pearce, Trevor
	738-3774
	
	pearce@sce.carleton.ca

	Robinson, Ian
	291-4117
	
	ijrobinson@rogers.com 

	Spagnuolo, Tony
	     225-1247
	        736-3174
	tonyspagnuolo@rogers.com 

	Stuyt, Gerry
	821-3676
	
	stuytgw@gmail.com 

	Steigerwald, Eric

Goalie
	     791-8320
	
	eric.steigerwald@abbott.com 

steigerwald04@hotmail.com 


